
from 6 April 2020

no buses on Sundays or public holidays

no buses on Sundays or public holidays

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0636 0746 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1922
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0639 0749 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1925
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0642 0752 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1927
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0649 0759 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1933
Moordown Malvern Road 0651 0801 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1935
Winton Banks 0659 0809 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1941
Bournemouth University Fern Barrow 0703 0814 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1945
Wallisdown Roundabout 0706 0818 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1948
Alder Road Parade 0709 0823 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1951
Upper Parkstone Conservative Club 0716 0830 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1956
Park Gates Poole College 0722 0837 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2001
Poole Bus Station 0732 0845 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2008

Saturdays

Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0754 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0756 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0759 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0806 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1925
Moordown Malvern Road 0808 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1927
Winton Banks 0816 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1834 1933
Bournemouth University Fern Barrow 0821 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1838 1936
Wallisdown Roundabout 0824 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1841 1939
Alder Road Parade 0827 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1844 1942
Upper Parkstone Conservative Club 0833 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1850 1947
Park Gates Poole College 0840 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1857 1952
Poole Bus Station 0845 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1904 1959

Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand L 0655 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Park Gates Poole College 0700 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Upper Parkstone Co-op 0708 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Alder Road Parade 0713 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Wallisdown Roundabout 0717 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Bournemouth University Fern Barrow 0721 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Winton Banks 0724 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848
Moordown Malvern Road 0729 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0731 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0739 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0742 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0745 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand L 0545 0640 0750 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1830
Park Gates Poole College 0550 0645 0756 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1836
Upper Parkstone Co-op 0557 0653 0805 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1843
Alder Road Parade 0602 0658 0815 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1848
Wallisdown Roundabout 0605 0702 0819 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1852
Bournemouth University Fern Barrow 0608 0705 0823 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1855
Winton Banks 0612 0709 0829 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1859
Moordown Malvern Road 0617 0714 0835 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1904
Moordown Westover Retail Park 0618 0716 0837 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1905
Castlepoint Castle Lane 0625 0724 0845 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1912
Cooper Dean Roundabout 0628 0727 0848 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1915
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0631 0730 0852 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1918
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